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RE: ocket No. 980679-WU - Initiation of show cause proceedings against Mobile Manor, 
Inc., in Lee County for violation of Rule 25-30.1 10(3), F.A.C., Annual Report. 

Pursuant to Order No. PSC-98-0991-SC-WU, issued July 20, 1998, this docket could be 
closed administratively if the utility responded by filing the 1994,1996, and I997 annual reports and 
associated penalties. The utility has now filed the annual 
with interest. Therefore, this docket may now be 
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